

## **CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT**

Last Updated On	09-Aug-22	Contract No. :	2021-6020	Created Date :	08-Aug-22			
		Contractor :	KA Vanderzwaag Construction Inc.	Created by :	Dallas Renaud			
		Region :	Northwestern	Highway :	Ellis Rd			
escription :	Grading, Grar	ular Base & Structural Re	eplacement					
ecord ID :	2021-6020-CS	SP-1						
	Grading, Granular Bas	ding, Granular Base & Structural Replacement						
	was substantially pe							
	Recommended by:	Dallas Renaud		08-Aug-22				
		Contract Administrator		Date Recommended				
	Approved by:	Myles Woodman		09-Aug-22				
		Area Contracts Engin	neer	Date Certified				
ounty/District/R unicipality/Town which the Worl cated : ocation :								
ame of Owner :		Her Majesty The Queen in Right of Ontario as represented by the Minister of Transportation.						
	-	Ministry of Transportation						
ddress for Servi with address o fice administeri ontract):	f MÌO	reet South, Thunder Bay	Ontario, P7E 6P6					
ame of Contract	or: KA Vanderzw	aag Construction Inc.						
dress for Servi	ice: 24 Twin City 0	Crossroads Rosslyn Onta	rio P7K 0C6					
fice to which cla	im for lien must be give	n to preserve lien:						

Director, Legal Services Branch 125 Sir William Hearst Avenue, 1st Floor Downsview, Ontario M3M 0B5

This notice published in Daily Commercial News of :

## Workflow History

Status	Pending On Role(s)	Date	Action	Action User ID	Action User Name	Action Date	Due Date Override
Draft	External SP CA - RRA, Super User	08-Aug-22	Submit	RenauDa	Dallas Renaud	08-Aug-22	08-Aug-22
Notes :							
Review	CSA	08-Aug-22	Submit	PauluTi	Tiziana Pauluzzo	09-Aug-22	08-Aug-22
Notes :							



## **CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT**

Review	Area Contract Engineer, TSS	09-Aug-22	Submit	WoodmMy	Myles Woodman	09-Aug-22	09-Aug-22
Notes :							
Review	External SP Contractor - RRA	09-Aug-22					09-Aug-22
Notes :							